Startlista Skonnasvangen 2013-05-04

Startnummer
1

11

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Starttid Forare
17:30 Leif Nilsson

16:00 Bengt Lindblad

16:30 Evy Svensson

16:32 Ronnie Andersson
16:34 Peter Ahman

16:36 Bjorn Wilén

16:38 Berndt Axelsson
16:40 Mats-Olof Bengtsson
16:42 Thomas Johansson
16:44 Conny Johansson

16:48 René Hansen
16:50 Sandra Nilsson
16:52 Lennart Dacke
16:54 Rune Nilsson
16:56 Jonas Hjelm
16:58 Torsten Cordes
17:00 Ebon Lind

Klubb
Arlévs MC

Arlovs Motor Club

Vaxjo MS
Falkenbergs MK
Lessebo mk
Ljungby MK
Monsteras MK
Vaxj6 MS

Onnekdps Miniracingklubb

Hedelands MK
Ljungby MK
Hyllinge MS
Hassleholms MK
Molndals MK
Wiaxjo MS

Kartlasare
Arne Martensson

Ingvar Hansson

Gote Svensson
Johan Eliasson
Kristina Ahman
Linus Wilén

Bo Billman
Gunnar Holmgren
Christer Nilsson
Johan Puhv

Mathias Hansen
Leo Wilén

Krister Karlsson
Andreas Nilsson
Ingmar Evaldsson
Johan Fransson
Joakim Anheim

Klubb
Arlévs MC

Arlovs Motor Club

Vaxjo MS
Falkenbergs MK
Grimslévs MS
Ljungby MK
Monsteras MK

Waxjo Motorsallskap
Onnekdps Miniracingklubb

Hedelands MK
Ljungby MK
MélIndals MK
Hassleholms MK
Olofstréms MK
Grimslovs MS

Klass

PB
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